Hero Sports 2024 Season Schedule

1/6/2024

1/12/2024

1/13/2024

1/19/2024

1/20/2024

1/26/2024

1/27/2024

2/2/2024

2/3/2024

2/9/2024

2/10/2024

2/16/2024

2/17/2024

2/23/2024

2/24/2024

3/1/2024

3/2/2024

3/8/2024

10:15
11:30
12:45
2:00
3:15
4:30
7:30

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

7:30

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

7:30

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

7:30

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

7:30

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

7:30

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

7:30

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

7:30

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

7:30

Lions of Judah

Wise Men from East Elite
Gospel Guardians

More Than Conquerors
Altar Egos

Fishers of Men

Slammin Seraphim

The Rock

Gospel Guardians

Holy Land Globetrotters
Prayer Warriors

Bible Thumpers

Choir Boys

The Truth

Lions of Judah

Holy Land Globetrotters
Wise Men from East Elite
Prayer Warriors

More Than Conquerors
Choir Boys

Slammin Seraphim

The Rock

Holy Land Globetrotters
For Him

Fishers of Men

Bible Thumpers

Prayer Warriors

The Truth

Lions of Judah

For Him

Gospel Guardians
Altar Egos

Prayer Warriors
Fishers of Men
Slammin Seraphim

The Rock

For Him

Gospel Guardians
Altar Egos

More Than Conquerors
Choir Boys

The Truth

Lions of Judah

Gospel Guardians

Wise Men from East Elite
Bible Thumpers

More Than Conquerors
Altar Egos

Slammin Seraphim

The Rock

Holy Land Globetrotters
Wise Men from East Elite
Bible Thumpers

Choir Boys

Fishers of Men

The Truth

Lions of Judah

Wise Men from East Elite
Holy Land Globetrotters
Bible Thumpers

More Than Conquerors
Prayer Warriors

The Truth

35
37
34
86
58

22

32
35
34
29
64
63

~ N~ N NN~

[y
-]

22
97
40
67
65
25

41
81
52
60
39
56

38
55
58
64
111
57

49
44
63
57
78
55
12

VSs.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

. The Rock

. Holy Land Globetrotters
. Holy Land Globetrotters
. Choir Boys

. Prayer Warriors

. Bible Thumpers

. The Truth

. Lions of Judah

. Wise Men from East Elite
. For Him

. Fishers of Men

. More Than Conquerors
. Altar Egos

. Slammin Seraphim

The Rock

Gospel Guardians
For Him

Bible Thumpers
Altar Egos

Fishers of Men
The Truth

. Lions of Judah

. Wise Men from East Elite
. Gospel Guardians

. More Than Conquerors

. Choir Boys

. Altar Egos

. Slammin Seraphim

. The Rock

. Holy Land Globetrotters
. Wise Men from East Elite
. Bible Thumpers

. More Than Conquerors

. Choir Boys

. The Truth

. Lions of Judah

. Wise Men from East Elite
. Holy Land Globetrotters
. Fishers of Men

vs.
. Prayer Warriors

. Slammin Seraphim

Bible Thumpers

. The Rock

. For Him

. Holy Land Globetrotters
. Fishers of Men

. Prayer Warriors

. Choir Boys

. The Truth

. Lions of Judah

. For Him

. Gospel Guardians

. Prayer Warriors

. More Than Conquerors
. Altar Egos

. Slammin Seraphim

. The Rock

. For Him

. Gospel Guardians
. Altar Egos

. Fishers of Men

. Choir Boys

. Slammin Seraphim

32
33
40
50
48

12

40
63
68
46
74
57

~ N N NN~

w
o

59
44
93
69
52
35

35
13
58
63
97
66
23

38
39
61
79
62
78

54
63
47
85
70
61
20

45

34

76
65

22
55
45

69

Championship/Awards

3/9/2024

9:00 AM Junior Division Championship Game 1
Lions of Judah 44 vs.

The Rock 22

10:30 AM HS School Semi-Final Game 1 (#1 vs #4)

#4 Gospel Guardians 39 vs.

#1 For Him 69

12:00 PM HS School Semi-Final Game 2 (#2 vs #3)

#3 Holy Land Globetrotters 40 vs.

#2 Wise Men From East Elite 66

1:30 PM Young Men's Division Semi-final Game 1 (#1 vs #4)

#4 Prayer Warriors 55 vs.

#1 More Than Conquerors 95

3:00 PM Young Men's Division Semi-final Game 2 (#2 vs #3)

#3 Fishers of Men 70 vs.

Championship / Awards

3/12/2024

3/12/2024

#2 Choir Boys 48

7:00 PM HS Boys Championship Game

#1 For Him 2 vs. #2 Wise Men From East Elite 0

8:30 PM Young Men's Division Championship Game

#1 More Than Conquerors 85 vs. #3 Fishers of Men 75

Awards to be distributed immediately following each championship game.
All players and coaches will be recognized.
Top 4 Teams Qualify for the Tournament
Tournament Seeding based on Overall Record
Tiebreakers based on 1) Head-to-Head Match-ups and 2) Margin of Victory

*%%%* Home Team listed last *****

Home Team

Visiting Team

- White Jersey

- Dark Jersey

*In case of snow cancellation, there will be no Make-up games.

Sports
Haking Heroes



