## Hero Sports 2024 Season Schedule

ero Sports	2024 Se	eason Schedule				
1/6/2024	10:15	Lions of Judah	35	vs.	The Rock	32
	11:30	Wise Men from East Elite	37	vs.	Holy Land Globetrotters	33
	12:45	Gospel Guardians			Holy Land Globetrotters	40
	2:00	More Than Conquerors			Choir Boys	50
	3:15	Altar Egos			Prayer Warriors	48
1/12/2024	4:30	Fishers of Men	/		Bible Thumpers The Truth	/
1/12/2024	7:30	Slammin Seraphim	22	VS.	ine iruth	12
1/13/2024	9:00	The Rock	32	vs.	Lions of Judah	40
	10:15	Gospel Guardians			Wise Men from East Elite	63
	11:30	Holy Land Globetrotters			For Him	68
	12:45	Prayer Warriors			Fishers of Men	46
	2:00 3:15	Bible Thumpers Choir Boys			More Than Conquerors Altar Egos	74 57
1/19/2024	7:30	The Truth	/		Slammin Seraphim	/
1/20/2024	9:00	Lions of Judah	/		The Rock	/
	10:15	Holy Land Globetrotters	/		Gospel Guardians	1
	11:30	Wise Men from East Elite	/,		For Him	/
	12:45 2:00	Prayer Warriors  More Than Conquerors	٠.		Bible Thumpers Altar Egos	/
	3:15	Choir Boys	/		Fishers of Men	1
1/26/2024	7:30	Slammin Seraphim	, 18		The Truth	30
1/20/2024	7.50	Sidilililii Scrapililii	10	٧3.	ine iradi	30
1/27/2024	9:00	The Rock			Lions of Judah	30
	10:15	Holy Land Globetrotters			Wise Men from East Elite	59
	11:30	For Him			Gospel Guardians	44
	12:45	Fishers of Men	40		More Than Conquerors	93
	2:00 3:15	Bible Thumpers Prayer Warriors	67 65		Choir Boys Altar Egos	69 52
2/2/2024	7:30	The Truth	25		Slammin Seraphim	35
					·	
2/3/2024	9:00	Lions of Judah			The Rock	35
	10:15	For Him			Holy Land Globetrotters	13
	11:30	Gospel Guardians			Wise Men from East Elite	58
	12:45	Altar Egos	60		Bible Thumpers	63
	2:00 3:15	Prayer Warriors Fishers of Men	39 56		More Than Conquerors Choir Boys	97 66
2/9/2024	7:30	Slammin Seraphim	8		The Truth	23
2/3/2024	7.50	Sidililili Serapilili	Ū	٧3.	THE TRUE	
2/10/2024	9:00	The Rock	38	vs.	Lions of Judah	38
	10:15	For Him	55		Wise Men from East Elite	39
	11:30	Gospel Guardians			Holy Land Globetrotters	61
	12:45	Altar Egos	64		Fishers of Men	79
	2:00 3:15	More Than Conquerors Choir Boys			Bible Thumpers	62 78
2/16/2024	7:30	The Truth	57 /		Prayer Warriors Slammin Seraphim	/
2, 20, 202 .	7.50	····c ···au.	,	• • •	очини остариии	,
2/17/2024	9:00	Lions of Judah			The Rock	54
	10:15	Gospel Guardians			For Him	63
	11:30	Wise Men from East Elite	63		Holy Land Globetrotters	47
	12:45 2:00	Bible Thumpers	57 78		Fishers of Men	85 70
	3:15	More Than Conquerors Altar Egos	55		Prayer Warriors Choir Boys	61
2/23/2024	7:30	Slammin Seraphim	12		The Truth	20
2/24/2024	0.00	The Beet			Para dah	
2/24/2024	9:00 10:15	The Rock Holy Land Globetrotters	47 0		Lions of Judah For Him	45 2
	11:30	Wise Men from East Elite	35		Gospel Guardians	34
	12:45	Bible Thumpers	70		Prayer Warriors	76
	2:00	Choir Boys	57		More Than Conquerors	65
	3:15	Fishers of Men	0	vs.	Altar Egos	2
3/1/2024	7:30	The Truth	/	vs.	Slammin Seraphim	/
3/2/2024	9:00	Lions of Judah	44	VS.	The Rock	22
	10:15	Wise Men from East Elite	31		For Him	55
	11:30	Holy Land Globetrotters	41	vs.	Gospel Guardians	45
	12:45	Bible Thumpers	0	vs.	Altar Egos	2
	2:00	More Than Conquerors	W		Fishers of Men	L
0/0/	3:15	Prayer Warriors	53		Choir Boys	69
3/8/2024	7:30	The Truth	/	VS.	Slammin Seraphim	/

## Championship/Awards

3/9/2024 9:00 AM Junior Division Championship Game 1

Lions of Judah 44 vs. The Rock 22

10:30 AM HS School Semi-Final Game 1 (#1 vs #4)

#4 Gospel Guardians 39 vs. #1 For Him 69

12:00 PM HS School Semi-Final Game 2 (#2 vs #3)

#3 Holy Land Globetrotters 40 vs. #2 Wise Men From East Elite 66

1:30 PM Young Men's Division Semi-final Game 1 (#1 vs #4)

#4 Prayer Warriors 55 vs. #1 More Than Conquerors 95

3:00 PM Young Men's Division Semi-final Game 2 (#2 vs #3)

#3 Fishers of Men 70 vs. #2 Choir Boys 48

## Championship / Awards

3/12/2024 7:00 PM HS Boys Championship Game

#1 For Him 2 vs. #2 Wise Men From East Elite 0

3/12/2024 8:30 PM Young Men's Division Championship Game

#1 More Than Conquerors 85 vs. #3 Fishers of Men 75

Awards to be distributed immediately following each championship game.

All players and coaches will be recognized.

Top 4 Teams Qualify for the Tournament

Tournament Seeding based on Overall Record

Tiebreakers based on 1) Head-to-Head Match-ups and 2) Margin of Victory

\*\*\*\*\* Home Team listed last \*\*\*\*\*

Home Team - White Jersey

Visiting Team - Dark Jersey

\*In case of snow cancellation, there will be no Make-up games.

